Supply of PVC pipes, HDPE pipes, wash 
basins, water closets, pipeline specials, 
and bath & toilet fittings for day-to-day 
routine maintenance wOrks in 
residential and non-residential 

buildings for a period of two years (Unit 
Rate Basis) 

to Nil 

Deposit Rs.77,100/- (Rupees Seventy Seven 
Thousand and one Hundred Only) 

ixPeriod of completion 

Downloading of Tender from18.12.2025 to 07.01.2026 at 15.00 Hrs 
VOCPA online e-tendering 

Date:17.12.2025 

EMD payment by the bidders should be 
only through online payment gateway 
mode. Otherwise, his/her/ their tender